
Monthly
(inc. $5.00 DD 

fee)

184.65$   

150.06$   

150.06$   

88.81$      

N/A

N/A

N/A

Cadet 12 & Under N/A

Junior 13 22.97$      

Junior 14-17 26.56$      

Colt 18-19 49.91$      

Colt 20-21 67.88$      

Colt 22 76.86$      

Colt 23 85.84$      

Colt 24 94.82$      

Colt 25 112.79$   

112.79$   

624.17$        

754.52$            85.23$          839.75$        

32.34$              53.29$          85.63$          

53.29$          

85.23$          

1,834.00$     

85.23$          

(Please note Capitation, Golf Link Levy, & GST fees to be paid in first 

Instalment if paying by Direct Debit - terms and conditions apply)

(if playing in competition field, the comp fee applies)

1,378.69$     

1,163.12$     

1,055.33$     

947.54$        

311.98$        

268.87$        

599.00$        

659.00$        

190.00$        

1,378.69$     

258.69$            

215.58$            

1,099.00$     

85.23$          

85.23$          

85.23$          

53.29$          

970.10$            

862.31$            

85.23$          

1,293.46$        

1,293.46$        

538.94$            

93.23$          

Weekday - (Exc. Sat + Sun)

40.00$              

Intoductory Member

Define 10 Member

Social

Full Time Student (ID 

Required)

General Member

Weekdays & Sundays

Saturdays

1,077.89$        

2,155.77$        

1,740.77$        

93.23$          

1,005.77$        

30.00$              

SUBSCRIPTION PRICES

Category Subscription Capitation Total

July 2025 - June 2026

Full 7 Day Member

5 Day Member

Sunday - (Exc. Wed + Sat)

1,740.77$        

2,249.00$     

93.23$          

Golf-link/GST Levy

93.23$          

1,834.00$     

TASMANIA GOLF CLUB SUBSCRIPTIONS 2025-2026  - LAST UPDATED 16/01/2026


